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Phonics and Early Reading 

 

Phonics Play www.phonicsplay.co.uk/freeIndex.htm 
 

Phonics Bloom www.phonicsbloom.com 
 

Letters and Sounds www.letters-and-sounds.com 
 

Cbeebies-Alphablocks www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/alphablo
cks 
 

Teach your Monster to Read (website is 
free; paid app) 

www.teachyourmonstertoread.com 
 

Oxford Owl www.oxfordowl.co.uk 
 

Teach Handwriting - Cursive Practice www.teachhandwriting.co.uk/index.html 
 

Vooks - Storybooks Brought to Life www.vooks.com 
 

Scholastic - Classroom Magazines www.classroommagazines.scholastic.co
m/support/learnathome.html 
 

Spelling Shed www.spellingshed.com/en-gb 
 

High Frequency Words - spelling KS1 High-Frequency Words - 100 List - 

Twinkl 

Next 200 High Frequency Words  
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Free Websites and Apps to support with Maths and Science 

 

Top Marks - A great bank of interactive 
games 

www.topmarks.co.uk 
 

Dragon Box  
[paid app] 

www.dragonbox.com 
 

Bee Bot App for Computing 
[free app] 

https://apps.apple.com/gb/app/bee-
bot/id500131639 
 

Times Table Rockstars https://ttrockstars.com 
 
 

Cbeebies Numberblocks www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/numberbl
ocks 
 

Explorify for Science www.explorify.wellcome.ac.uk 
 

ICT Games for Literacy and Maths www.ictgames.co.uk 
 

Prodigy Maths 
[free app] 

www.prodigygame.com 
 

Science Kids https://www.sciencekids.co.nz/ 
 

Kid Zone 
Science facts and experiments 

https://www.kidzone.ws/science/ 
 

Science Fun 
Science experiments for kids 

https://www.sciencefun.org/kidszone/expe
riments/ 
 

Science Bob https://sciencebob.com/ 
 

Learn how to code - block based coding 
course from beginners up. 

https://studio.code.org/s/express-
2023?redirect_warning=true 

Big Brown Bear https://www.bigbrownbear.co.uk/learntotype/ 
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Free Websites and Apps to Support with Mindfulness and Keeping Active 

 

Smiling Mind https://app.smilingmind.com.au 
 

Short audio sessions to help with 
mindfulness 

ELSA https://www.elsa-
support.co.uk/category/free-
resources/ 
 

Emotional literacy support assistant. 

Joe Wicks https://www.youtube.com/playlist
?list=PLyCLoPd4VxBuxu3sLztrv
WFehzv-LnR2c 
 

The Body Coach - 5 minute 
workouts for children. 

Cosmic Yoga - You Tube www.youtube.com/user/CosmicK
idsYoga 
 

Yoga videos designed for children 
ages 3+ 

BBC Supermovers www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermove
rs 
 

Interactive videos to support with 
primary school Maths, Literacy, 
PSHE and PE learning. Great for 
times tables - as well as videos ‘just 
for fun.’ 

Go Noodle - You Tube www.youtube.com/user/GoNoodl
eGames/featured 
 

Hundreds of ‘brain exercise’ - 
dancing, strength and mindfulness 
videos - plus videos ‘just for fun.’ 

Premier League Stars www.plprimarystars.com 
 

Videos and activities to support with 
Maths, Literacy, PSHE and PE. 

Newsround www.bbc.co.uk/newsround 
 

Keeping children up-to-date with the 
world around them - creating 
opportunities to talk about the news 
with children. 
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http://www.bbc.co.uk/newsround


 

100 Indoor Activities for Kids 

 

 

 

 



 

31 Day Lego Challenge 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Expressive Arts  

 

Chrome Music Lab 
A website that makes learning music 
more accessible through fun, hands-on 
experiments. 

https://musiclab.chromeexperiments.com/
Experiments 
 

Activity Village 
Activities to keep the kids busy 

https://www.activityvillage.co.uk/ 
 

 

Additional Fun Activities 

 

Rooftop Post https://www.rooftoppost.co.uk/free/t

reasure-hunts-pirates-mermaids/ 

Ideas for Seasons 

Glamorgan Cricket kids https://www.glamorgancricket.com/
kids 
 

Colouring, puzzles, quizzes 

Minecraft Classic for free https://osxdaily.com/2023/07/08/play-
minecraft-for-free-with-minecraft-
classic/#:~:text=Minecraft%20Classic%20
is%20available%20for,Chromebook%2C
%20and%20any%20other%20computer. 
 
 

Online building blocks in the 
Minecraft universe. 
 

Cyw [English] https://cyw.cymru/en/ 

 

 

 

Songs, games, colouring, Cyw 
Tube 
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Home Schooling  

 

Nurture School https://nurturestore.co.uk/category/activities 
 

Seesaw 
Our platform for parent and pupil 
engagement 

Seesaw 
 

ABC Does 
Home learning ideas for little ones 

https://abcdoes.com/home-learning/ 
 

Free Homeschool deals https://www.freehomeschooldeals.com/ 

 
School Subscription Services 
 

Twinkl www.twinkl.co.uk 
 

Worksheets, Powerpoints and 
interactive games to support all 
areas of learning. 

Classroom Secrets www.classroomsecrets.co.
uk/home-online-learning 

An interactive platform that 
supports the curriculum and allows 
children to push themselves 
further. 

Master the Curriculum www.masterthecurriculum.
co.uk 
 

Maths subscription service which 
has made resources free for 
educators and parents. 

Primary Stars https://primarystarseducati
on.co.uk/2022/ 
 

Maths home learning packages for 
schools to use for home learning 
[KS1]. 

Mrs Mactivity www.mrsmactivity.co.uk/fre
e-resources-2 
 

Provide your e-mail address to be 
sent free activities and resources 
to support with home learning. 

White Rose Maths Parent resources | Maths 
workbooks | White Rose 
Education 
 

Free Maths resources for parents 

White Rose Science https://whiteroseeducation.
com/resources/science/pri
mary 

Free Science download sample 
pack. 
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